

LAC No. 125/16

04-08-2018

Present: None for the petitioner

Counsel for respondents

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

No PW is present.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned as leading case is pending.

Put up for PE on 15-12-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/04-08-2018