

2

LAC 314A/2015 125/16

NAND KISHORE GUPTA (1405-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA
(PANSALI)

18.08.2025

Both the regular stenographers are on leave today.

Present: Ld. Counsels for the parties (through VC).

Leading case is pending.

To come up for further proceedings on **09.12.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/18.08.2025