

1 LAC 314A/2015 125/16 NAND KISHORE GUPTA (1405-06)
Vs. UNION OF INDIA (PANSALI)

09.12.2025

Present : Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UIO.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of R-2/DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Leading case is pending.

To come up for further proceedings on **06.04.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 09.12.2025